
83 ACPH
124"x120"x84"H

Mouse Rack
(72" x 15" x 63"H)

MetroTable
(36" x 30")

48" Opening
with Strip Door

LEGEND

bioBUBBLE
Power Unit

bioBUBBLE
Changing Station

Static Pressure
Transfer Cart

Changing Station
Alternate Location

CLEAN
ROOM
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BARRIER
OFFICE
168

Mouse Rack
(78" x 24" x 63"H)

230"
272"

146"

68"

72 ACPH

77 ACPH

73 ACPH

79 ACPH

92 ACPH92 ACPH

BED/FEED
STORAGE

172

116"x290"x84"H116"x290"x84"H

134"x206"x100"H

128"x230"x100"H

146"x272"x100"H

146"x146"x100"H

77 ACPH

146"x272"x100"H

77 ACPH

146"x272"x84"H

120"
77 ACPH

154"x132"x100"H

VESTIBULE
173

bioBUBBLE Power Unit
with Air Shower Duct

107"

40"

290"

116"

36"

116" 116"
29"

134"

128"

206"

132"

154"154" 154"
54"

Red Tinted Walls

#1 #2 #3

#5#4

#7

86 ACPH
146"x146"x84"H

91 ACPH
154"x132"x84"H 91 ACPH

154"x132"x84"H
Red Tinted Walls

#6

124"
54"

88"

66"

87 1/4"

118"

5"

#8

#9

116 3/4"

Sage Facility Layout

Red Tinted Walls

Red Tinted Walls

#10

#11

Red Tinted Walls

74 ACPH
116"x290"x100"H
Red Tinted Walls

Red Tinted Walls

Red Tinted Walls

Solid Green Walls

39 1/2"

46" 314"

701"

74 ACPH
Clear Vinyl

#12
130"x272"x100"H

130"

NU-677-600
32.75" x 77.6"

FUTURE
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FUTURE
EXPANSION


